NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- July-2010

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

JULY

2777.0
2383.9
576.2
2200.8
7.1
123.7
445.4
556.2
36.1
131.6
281.7
405.0
289.6
107.5
393.1

JUNE

2806.1
2382.8
570.8
2235.3
7.0
119.2
444.6
556.7
36.4
130.1
284.5
404.4
291.9
108.0
423.3

2730.8
2341.2
561.9
2168.9
6.7
125.9
429.3
548.1
37.9
132.4
256.5
408.3
286.8
109.3
389.6

JULY-09 MO CHG

-29.1
11
54
-34.5
0.1
4.5
0.8
-0.5
-0.3
15
-2.8
0.6
-2.3
-0.5

-30.2

(employment expressed in 1000s)

YR CHG

46.2
42.7
14.3
31.9
0.4
-2.2
16.1
8.1
-1.8
-0.8
25.2
-3.3
2.8
-1.8
3.5

2010 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

Supersector/Aggregat.
Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Mining & Logging
Construction
Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities
Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services
Gouvt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

JAN
2709.6
2269.4

537.3
2172.3
6.5
103.5
427.3
539.4
35.9
130.0
255.5
410.4
256.6

104.3
440.2

FEB
2724.2
2276.6

534.4
2189.8
6.5
100.6
427.3
537.3
35.9
129.9
260.0
416.6
259.2

103.3
447.6

MAR
2760.2
2310.1

545.6
2214.6
6.7
107.8
431.1
544.2
35.7
128.5
270.2
417.9
263.7

104.3
450.1

APR
2803.2
2351.1

556.5
2246.7
6.9
114.6
435.0
549.3
35.7
128.4
279.2
416.9
278.9

106.2
452.1

MAY
2834.2
2375.2

562.0
2272.2
7.0
116.0
439.0
553.0
36.2
128.6
286.0
412.6
288.9

107.9
459.0

MO %
-1.0%
0.1%
1.0%
-1.5%
1.4%
3.8%
0.2%
-0.1%
-0.8%
1.2%
-1.0%
0.2%
-0.8%
-0.5%
-7.1%

JUN
2806.1
2382.8

570.8
2235.3
7.0
119.2
444.6
556.7
36.4
130.1
284.5
404.4
291.9

108.0
423.3

YR %
1.7%
1.8%
2.5%
1.5%
6.0%
-1.8%
3.8%
1.5%
-4.8%
-0.6%
9.8%
-0.8%
1.0%
-1.7%
0.9%

JUL
2777.0
2383.9

576.2
2200.8
7.1
123.7
445.4
556.2
36.1
131.6
281.7
405.0
289.6

107.5
393.1

Running

AUG SEP oCT NOV DEC AVG
2773.5
2335.6

554.7
2218.8
6.8
112.2
435.7
548.0
36.0
129.6
273.9
412.0
275.5

105.9
437.9



NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- July-2010

(employment expressed in 1000s)

2009 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

Total Nonfarm 2793.8 2785.9 2791.7 2801.2 2810.9 2779.0 2730.8 2762.1 2798.6 2806.3 2804.1 2781.5 2787.2
Total Private 2354.2 2338.0 2340.2 2348.8 2356.3 2360.7 2341.2 2346.5 2349.3 2350.5 2349.2 2330.0 2347.1
Goods Producing 589.0 578.7 571.7 570.6 564.5 562.6 561.9 567.5 565.8 564.5 565.0 551.5 567.8
Service-Providing 2204.8 2207.2 2220.0 2230.6 2246.4 2216.4 2168.9 2194.6 2232.8 2241.8 2239.1 2230.0 2219.4
Mining & Logging 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.6
Construction 115.9 113.2 116.6 120.3 123.7 125.8 125.9 124.5 122.7 126.0 123.5 115.8 121.2
Manufacturing 466.8 459.2 448.6 443.7 434.1 430.1 429.3 436.3 436.4 431.8 434.8 429.1 440.0
Trade, Trans, & Utilities 553.1 545.7 544.5 545.9 550.5 552.0 548.1 547.4 544.8 548.4 556.2 558.1 549.6
Information 38.6 38.4 38.1 37.8 38.1 38.5 37.9 37.7 37.0 36.5 36.4 36.2 37.6
Financial Activities 132.3 131.7 131.6 131.4 131.9 132.4 132.4 131.9 130.4 131.5 129.6 131.0 131.5
Profess. & Business Serv 259.4 257.7 258.3 259.2 258.0 259.6 256.5 261.7 263.8 267.8 267.4 263.5 261.1
Priv. Educ. & Health Services 409.6 412.9 416.4 416.6 416.5 415.2 408.3 404.5 418.4 422.7 420.1 417.7 414.9
Leisure & Hospitality 263.6 264.5 270.4 278.3 287.4 290.2 286.8 287.6 281.9 2719 269.3 266.9 276.6
Other Services 108.6 108.4 109.2 109.0 109.4 110.2 109.3 108.2 107.2 107.2 105.2 105.1 108.1

Gouvt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.) 439.6 447.9 451.5 452.4 454.6 418.3 389.6 415.6 449.3 455.8 454.9 451.5 440.1



